
HARIDWAR UNIVERSITY
Academic Calendar Odd Semester( For students Only) Session 2025-26

Event & Description Dates/Day

12 Jan 2026 (Monday)

Second Week of Jan 2026

13 Dec 2025 (Saturday)

15 Dec 2025 (Monday) to 17 Dec 2025 (Wednesday)

19 Dec 2025 (Friday)

22 Dec 20256 (Monday)

25 Dec 2025 (Thursday)

01 Jan 2026 (Thursday) to 11 Jan 2026 (Sunday)

30 Aug (Saturday) to 31 Aug 2025 (Sunday)

01 Sept 2025 (Monday)

22 Sept(Monday) to 29 Sept 2025(Monday)

30 Sept(Tuesday) to 06 October 2025(Monday)

02 Oct 2025 (Thursday)

18 Oct 2025 (Saturday) to 26 Oct 2025 (Sunday)

09 Aug 2025 (Saturday)

15 Aug 2025 (Friday)

16 Aug 2025 (Saturday)

18 Aug (Monday) to 22 Aug 2025 (Friday)

22 Aug (Friday) to 24 Aug 2025 (Sunday)

25 Aug 2025 (Monday)

Start Date of Even Semester 

Result Declaration

Last date of Teaching

Practical Examination (During practical examination classes may be 

continued in gaps to cover syllabus if left)

Last date of Submission Sessional / Practical Marks 

Start Date of Semester Theory Examination

Holiday on the ocassion of Christmas

Semester Break

Reporting and Registration for existing students 

Commencement of Classes for existing students 

Enrollment form filling for all Registered /Enrolled Students

Examination form filling for all Registered /Enrolled Students

Holiday on the ocassion of Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra

Holiday on the ocassion of Diwali

Holiday on the ocassion of Raksha Bandhan 

Holiday on the ocassion of Indipendance Day

Holiday on the ocassion of Janmastami

Reporting and Registration for first semester students 

Induction Programee for first semester students

Commencement of Classes for first semester students




